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Browngolf I ntercollegiate

C.C. of Whispering PinesPinehurst NC
Tournament Dates: 03/15 - 03/16, 2019

Daily Low Round

Par:
Y ardage:

72 72

~No ok WODN P

00}

DNF
DNF

West Chester Univ.
Westminster Col .-UT
Charleston - WV
Mercyhurst Univ.
Ohio Wesleyan Univ.
Millersville Univ
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West VirginiaWedl.
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LIU - Post
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1 SaraSuazo

Megan O'Mara

Bridget Pyott

Kanna Crosland

Sarah Felzdl

Juliarose Genuardi
Brittany Miller
Jobi Einerson
Domie Marchese
Elizabeth Karsten
Angela Masseria
Alexis Reichardt

Claire Orr

Karen Valcarce

Kenzie Dietz

Abby Snidemiller

Cd U-PA
W. Chester
W. Chester
W'mnsterUT
CharlesWV
W. Chester
owu
W'mnsterUT
W. Chester
CharlesWV
W. Chester
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Mercyhurst
W'mnsterUT
CharlesWV
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T 16
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T31
T31
T31
35
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46
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ol

Cassie Campos
Jesella de Jesus
Abigail Vietmeier
Danielle Marovich
Maddison Polazzo
Alexandra Craig
Bridget Merten
Hannah Y anoski
AlyssaWrozier
Saige Avery
Brianna Kuty
Beverly Toothman
Carleigh Bolyard
Katie Bischoff
Michaela Thomas
Morgan McRae
Rebecca Davis
VictoriaOrtiz
Claire Pohal ski
Natalia Schaefer
Cassandra Vogel
Emily Centofante
Joelie Bennett
Alexandra Lowder
Taylor Pratte

Liz Knowlton
Colby Roberts
Grace Rudolph
Jaclyn Smith
Emma Bryan
Clare Alamio
Hailea Y ocum
AliciaDunlap
Penny Stenroos

Gabby Sayger

W'mnsterUT
W'mnsterUT
Mercyhurst
Sandhills
CharlesWV
Millrsvill
Mercyhurst
Millrsvill
CharlesWV
Mercyhurst
Mercyhurst
WVWC
WVWC
owu
Mercyhurst
Sandhills
WVWC
Mercyhurst
LI1U Post
LI1U Post
Millrsvill
W. Chester
Millrsvill
W. Chester
Sandhills
owu
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Ca U-PA
WVWC
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Millrsvill
Sandhills
Millrsvill
WVWC
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COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Gulfstat” Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

175
176
176
177
178
178
178
179
179
181
182
184
185
187
187
187
187
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190
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214
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225
246
298
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+46
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+57
+58
+63
+70
+70
+81
+102
+154
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DNF Marissa Bennett LIU Post
DNF Shannon Fox LIU Post 91 -
DNF Shirley Ou Sandhills - 80

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 357.33 35425 355.88
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 9 8 17
Average Score: 93.00 9240 92.70
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 53 52 105
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